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Campaign Financial Report

CANDIDATE NAME  |Brian McKenzie

OFFICE |County Clerk

PARTY |Republican

Please check the appropriate report being filed:

Prior to political party convention. Due between fourteen (14) days and seven (7)
days immediately prior to convention.

Prior to Primary Election. Due between fourteen (14) days and seven (7) days
immediately prior to the Primary Election.

After Primary Election. Due within thirty (30) days following the Primary Election.

Prior to General Election. Due between fourteen (14) days and seven (7) days
X immediately prior to the General Election.

After General Election. Due within thirty (30) days following the General Election.

TOTALS FROM | TOTALS FROM CUMULATIVE

LAST REPORT THIS REPORT REPORT
Total contributions _ $34,158.90 | $2,594.29 $36,753.19 |
' Total campaign expenses | $29,184.10 | $7,519.29  $36,703.39
'Balance at the time of this report. (cannot |
'have a negative balance) | $4,974.80 | ($4,925.00) _ $49.80

| do hereby certify that, to the best of my knowledge, the information provided on this report is a full and
accurate reporting of my campaign financial activities, all receipts and expenditures have been reported
for this period beginning Pellag @ and ending

’C ~27-2 7 and that there are no bills or obligations outstanding
and unpaid except as set forth in this report.
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Brian McKenzie

County Clerk

Republican
Date Name of Contributor
7/11/2022 Bob Stevenson

7111/2022
8/11/2022
8/15/2022
8/15/2022
8/15/2022
9/13/2022
10/15/2022
10/15/2022

Steve Handy

Loan From Brian McKenzie
Davis County Republican Party
Danielle Thompson

Dan Brimhall

Loan From Brian McKenzie
Loan From Brian McKenzie
Loan From Brian McKenzie

Candidate Name
Office
Political Party

Mailing Address & ZIP Code

Total $

Amount
500.00
300.00

6.43
1500.00
115.00
100.00
6.43
6.43
60.00

2,594.29
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Brian McKenzie Candidate Name o
County Clerk Office i e
Republican Political Party

Date l ~ Expenditure made to: Purpose of Expenditure Amount
7/11/2022 Brian McKenzie Refund loan 4500.00
8/11/2022 Google Google Workspace 6.43
9/13/2022 Google Google Workspace 6.43
10/7/2022 Brian McKenzie Refund loan 3000.00
10/15/2022 Google Google Workspace 6.43
Total $ 7,519.29




