



Campaign Financial Report

CANDIDATE NAME	Brian McKenzie
OFFICE	County Clerk
PARTY	Republican

Please check the appropriate report being filed:

	Prior to political party convention. Due between fourteen (14) days and seven (7) days immediately prior to convention.
	Prior to Primary Election. Due between fourteen (14) days and seven (7) days immediately prior to the Primary Election.
	After Primary Election. Due within thirty (30) days following the Primary Election.
X	Prior to General Election. Due between fourteen (14) days and seven (7) days immediately prior to the General Election.
	After General Election. Due within thirty (30) days following the General Election.

	TOTALS FROM LAST REPORT	TOTALS FROM THIS REPORT	CUMULATIVE REPORT
Total contributions	\$34,158.90	\$2,594.29	\$36,753.19
Total campaign expenses	\$29,184.10	\$7,519.29	\$36,703.39
Balance at the time of this report. (cannot have a negative balance)	\$4,974.80	(\$4,925.00)	\$49.80

do hereby certify that, to the best of my knowle	dge, the information provided on this report is a full and
	vities, all receipts and expenditures have been reported
for this period beginning 7-11-27	and ending
10-27-27	and that there are no bills or obligations outstanding
and unpaid except as set forth in this report.	_

Date 10-27-27 Signature

RECE

CONTRIBUTIONS

OCT 2 7 2022

Brian McKenzie	Candidate Name	
County Clerk	Office	
Republican	Political Party	



Date	Name of Contributor	Mailing Address & ZIP Code	Amount
7/11/2022	Bob Stevenson		500.00
7/11/2022	Steve Handy		300.00
8/11/2022	Loan From Brian McKenzie		6.43
8/15/2022	Davis County Republican Party		1500.00
	Danielle Thompson		115.00
8/15/2022	Dan Brimhall		100.00
9/13/2022	Loan From Brian McKenzie		6.43
10/15/2022	Loan From Brian McKenzie		6.43
10/15/2022	Loan From Brian McKenzie		60.00
		Total	\$ 2,594.29

RECEIVED

EXPENSES

Candidate Name
Office

OCT 27 2022

DAVIS
COUNTY SLERK

Brian McKenzie Candidate No Office
Republican Political Party

Date	Expenditure made to:	Purpose of Expenditure	Amount
7/11/2022	Brian McKenzie	Refund loan	4500.0
8/11/2022	Google	Google Workspace	6.4
9/13/2022	Google	Google Workspace	6.4
10/7/2022	Brian McKenzie	Refund Ioan	3000.0
10/15/2022	Google	Google Workspace	6.4
		Total	\$ 7,519.29